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MEETINGS SCHEDULE
 
Saturday, June 16, 2007 9:00 a.m.  Farmers’ Market 
    Main Street Train Station 
 
 1:30 p.m.  Fire Pension Fund 
    Station #3 
    3900 Highland Avenue 
 
Tuesday, June 19, 2007 6:30 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, June 20, 2007  6:00 p.m.  DuPage Mayors & Managers  
        Midwestern University 
        555 31st Street 
      

7:00 p.m. Stormwater and Floodplain Oversight 
Committee, 5101 Walnut 

 
Friday, Saturday, Sunday, June 22, 23, 24, 2007   HERITAGE FESTIVAL 
 
On Calendar 
 
Tuesday, June 26, 2007   2:00 p.m.  Board of Fire and Police Commissioners 
        Council Chambers 
 
     6:30 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, June 27, 2007  7:30 p.m.  Zoning Board of Appeals 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, July 3, 2007   7:00 p.m.  Village Council Meeting 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, July 4, 2007    VILLAGE OFFICES CLOSED  
 
Thursday, July 5, 2007 6:30 p.m.  Liquor Commission 
    Council Chambers 
 
Monday, July 9, 2007 7:00 p.m.  Plan Commission 
    Council Chambers 
 
Tuesday, July 10, 2007 7:00 p.m.  Village Council Workshop 
    Council Chambers 
 
Wednesday, July 11, 2007 7:00 p.m.  Parking & Traffic Commission 
    Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
Thursday, July 12, 2007 7:00 p.m.  Environmental Concerns Commission 

Public Works Facility 
    5101 Walnut 
 
 7:30 p.m.  Technology Commission 
    Ante Room 




